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Clasificacion por Clubes

Pos. Club

FEDERACION MADRILENA
FEDERACION CANARIA
FEDERACION CATALANA
FEDERACION ANDALUZA
FEDERACION GALLEGA
FEDERACION VALENCIANA
FEDERACION CASTILLA LEON
FEDERACION EUSKADI
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FEDERACION BALEAR

=
o

FEDERACION MURCIANA

-
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FEDERACION ASTURIANA

-
N

FEDERACION CASTILLA LA
MANCHA

MENDOZA, PALOMA

Figuras

77.6197
69.5439
75.8303
75.8546
73.0197
72.4758
68.3894
65.4440
74.0091
59.7818
62.6182
53.6379

Solo

443.5044
380.2613
446.4325
423.1865
438.0445
397.4989
365.3404
332.7797
379.5167
293.8448
159.7021
0.0000

Solo
Masculino

315.6157
308.6952
200.4244
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

MENDOZA, PALOMA

Duo

438.3832
362.7755
450.8773
398.7819
420.6415
410.6994
387.8539
316.9628
203.4001
276.8189
145.5724
245.5966

DuoMixto

357.7415
330.5558
207.6830
140.4904
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Total

1,632.8645
1,451.8317
1,381.2475
1,038.3134
931.7057
880.6741
821.5837
715.1865
656.9259
630.4455
367.8927
299.2345
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